central Sector Scholalsil;.il;";it'lationat rellowship and S.cholarship for Higher

Education fo. sr stui*irtfoJu"-y"izozo -21 (Fresh online) during the yeu202l-22'

Sir' 
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President of India and to released $ant in-aid

of Rs. 130800/- lnupe"s tine Lakh Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Only) towards

Scholarship as recurring gr*llo iJuln.iitotr or Social sciences Guwahati under the central

Sector Scholarship s.t 
"rn. 

fiNltiona n"llo*rr,lp and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST

Students as per details gir"r'i. a."i".r.e fo, th" year 2020-21 (Fresh online) during the year